
A6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 14,1985

Keister’s Hay
Keister’s MiddleburgAuction

Tuesday, September 10
Report supplied by auction

15 loads Mixed 32.50-97.50 ; 7
loads Straw 40.0045.00; 3 loads ear
com 70.00-80.00; 1 load oats 7.10
bushel; 3 loads rye 2.55-2.75 bushel.

Green Dragon
Hay

Friday, September6
Report supplied by PDA

42 Loads Hay, 10 Straw and 13
Ear Com.

Alfalfa 45.00-87.00, mostly 56.00-
80.00; Mixed hay 36.00-113.00,
mostly 46.00-71.00; Timothy hay
few 65.00-90.00, one load 50.00;
Clover few 40.00-47.00; Straw 51.00-
70.00; Ear Com 80.00-87.00; Oats 4
loads .85-1.25 per bu.; Rye 2 loads
2.50 & 3.00 per bu.

Belleville
Livestock Auction

Belleville, Pa.
Monday, September4

Report supplied by PDA
10 Loads Hay, 3 Straw and 1Ear

Com.
Alfalfa 50.00-67.50; Mixed hay

45.0iW0.00, one load 32.50; Straw
37.50-57.50; Ear Com 75.00.

Good’s Auction
Leola, Pa.

Wednesday, September4
Report supplied by PDA

42 Loads Hay, 16 Straw and 14
Ear Corn.

Alfalfa 54.00-78.00; Mixed hay
30.00- mostly 39.00-75.00;
Timothy hay few 57.00-81.00; Straw
41.00- mostly 47.00-72.00; Ear
Com 81.00-88.00; Oats, one load
1.60per bu.

New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Friday, September 6

Report supplied by PDA
17Loads Hay, 1Straw and 24 Ear

Com.
Alfalfa 67.00-91.00; Mixed hay

36.00-62.00; Timothy hay 2 loads
39.00 & 40.00; Clover one load 55.00;
Straw 41.00; Ear Cora 63.00-78.00;
Oats 2 loads .95 & 1.16per bu.

Regional Hay
Friday, September 6

Report supplied by PDA
Hay and Straw fully steady.
Alfalfa 70.0065.00, few 95.00;

Mixed hay 50.00-75.00; Timothy
hay 50.00-75.00, few 85.00; Straw
45.0060.00; Mulch 20.00-30.00.
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EARLY BIRD HOG SALE
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BEEF SALE
CALF, SHEEP,

Pa. Grain
Monday, September 9

Report supplied by PDA
Compared with last Tuesday’s

market for Southeastern, Central
and South Central Pa. Com mostly
steady to 20 cents lower, new crop
on market in some areas. Wheat
steady to 10 cents higher. Barley &

Oats mostly steady. Ear Corn
steady to $5 lower.

Prices paid delivered to dealers
dock - (All prices per bushel, ex-
cept Ear Com per ton.)

Southeastern
Pennsylvania

Com No. 2-y range 2.40-2.80,
average 2.60, New Crop* 2.07-2.27;
©Wheat No. 2 range 2.45-2.80,
average 2.65; Barley No. 3 range
1.50-1.65, average 1.54; Oats No. 2
range .90-1.05, few reported 1.20,
average 1.01; Soybeans No. 1
range 4.80-5.00, average 4.85, New
Crop* 4.704.85; *Gr. Sorghum #2
New Crop* 2.00; Ear Corn range
65.00-76.00, average 72.31.

CentralPennsylvania
Com No. 2-y range 2.45-2.80,

average 2.63; ©Wheat No. 2 range
2.50- average 2.62; Barley No.
3 range 1.40-1.65, average 1.56;
Oats No. 2 range .85-1.00, average
.92; Soybeans No. 1 few reported
4.50- average 4.65; Ear Corn
range 65.00-70.00, average 67.73.

South Central

CHESAPEAKE V',
BAY SPORT

FISHING \ANii
SOUTHERN
MARYLAND

Trolling, Chumming andDrift
Fishing

Call
Captain Joe

301-257-2927

Pennsylvania
Cora No. 2-y range 2.40-2.65,

average 2.50; ©Wheat No. 2 2.50-
2.75, average 2.62, Barley No. 3
range 1.50-1.65, average 1.54; Oats
No. 2 range .95-1.15, average 1.06;
Ear Corn range 60.00-71.00,
average 65.25.

Western Pennsylvania
Com No. 2-y range 2.50-2.80,

average 2.64; ©Wheat No. 2 range
2.60-2.70, average 2.63; Oats No. 2
range .80-1.30, average 1.00; Ear
Corn range 65.00-69.00, average
67.00.

Southeastern,
Central& South

Central Summary
Corn No. 2-y range 2.40-2.80,

average 2.59; ©Wheat No. 2 range
2.45-2.80, average 2.64; Barley No.
3 range 1.50-1.65, average 1.55;
Oats No. 2 range .85-1.10, average
.98; Ear Corn range 60.00-76.00,
average 68.97.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday, September 9

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 178. High Ch. & Pr. si.

steers 52.50-53.75, Choice 50.25-
52.00, High Good & Low Ch. 48.75-
50.75, Good 44.5048.25, Good &

Choice holsteins 42.50-45.75,
Standard 37.5041.00, Utility 32.50-
36.75. Choice si. heifers 50.25-51.75,

I WEDNESDAY I
12:00 NOON

HEIFERS, BULLS

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.
12Miles East ofLancaster

onRoute 23, New Holland, Penna

The Action Auction
717-354-4341

Mgr - Abe Diffenbach - 717-393-4464
Norman Kolb - 717-397-5538

Field Representatives
Alan Diffenbach 717-656-9806
Luke Eberty 215-267-6608 - 738-1865

WEDNESDAY
FEEDER PIG

SALE
1:30 P.M.

We endeavor to keep our barns cleanerthan yours. State graded until 12 Noon

Good 47.50-49.75, Standard 40.50.
45.50, Utility 32.50-36.50. Breaking
Ut. & Commercial si. cows 35.50
37.50, Cutter & Boning Ut. 34.50
38.75, Canner & Low Cutter 30.00-
32.75, Shells down to 25.00. Choice
si. bullocks None, Good 44.50-46.75
Standard 40.5043.75, Utility 35.00
38.75, Yield Grade No. 1 1400-1600
lbs. si. bulls, 43.50-46.50, Yield
Grade No. 2 1200-1500 lbs. 40.00
43.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 50.25-55.50, Standard 36.50
45.00, Heifers Good 42.50-50.00,
Standard 32.5041.50, Bulls Good
45.0048.50, Standard 35.0041.00.

CALVES 364. High Ch. & Pr
78.5082.50, Choice 67.50-72.50, Good
57.50-62.50, Standard 47.50-50.00,
Standard & Good 90 to 130 lb. 45.50
54.00, Utility 50-75 lbs. 38.5042.50.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 52.50-65.00, Holstein
heifers90-130 lbs. 47.00-54.00.

HOGS 119. US No. 1-2 210240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 42.0043.00, No. 1-
3 210240 lbs. 41.5042.00, No. 2-3 210
255 lbs. 39.50-40.50. US No. 1-3 300
500 lbs. sows 35.0036.50, No. 2-3 300
600 lbs. 32.0034.50. Boars 28.50
29.25, Light weights 30.0031.50.

FEEDER PIGS 14. US No. 1-3 20
40 lbs. feeder pigs 16.5027.00 per
head.

SHEEP 41. High Ch. & Pr. 90-110
lbs. 62.50-67.00, Good 80-90 lbs
60.50-62.00, Utility 40 lbs. 32.50-
38.00. Slaughter ewes 11.50-27.50. 8
GOATS: 15.00-28.00per head.

48% Soybean Meal, $ 177.70
Distillers Grains, *144.00

* Per Ton Delivered *

WALKER COMPANY
Gap, PA 17527

717-442-4169(Collect)
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